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Revendeur Rue CP Ville Departemmet 

Domaine des Escaunes 5 rue des Bourgades 30210 SERNHAC GARD FR Domaine des Escaunes 04 66 37 49 44 06 82 48  48 40 patricia@escaunes.com

Bioveyre 17 rue Musso 13008 MARSEILLE BOUCHES-DU-RHONE FR Bioveyre 04 91 72 05 58 06 72 57 37 40 bio.veyre@orange.fr

Naturalia Les Angles 620 avenue de la 2e DB 150 Place Céréalis 30133 LES ANGLES GARD FR Naturalia Les Angles 04 65 62 00 01 helene@gms-andiamo.fr

Metro Avignon METRO CTFF TSA 80538 94438 CHENNEVIERES CEDEX VAL-DE-MARNE FR Metro Avignon 04 90 13 58 09

La Maison Française 2 rue Fernand Dol 13100 AIX EN PROVENCE BOUCHES-DU-RHONE FR La Maison Française 04 42 16 69 09 06 29 91 11 89 a.munier@lamaisonfrancaise.com

Le Petit Paysan 100 avenue du Camp de Menthe 13090 AIX EN PROVENCE BOUCHES-DU-RHONE FR Le Petit Paysan 04 42 95 62 85 06 03 75 31 72 marieevemerle@hotmail.fr

Biocoop les Bonnes Graines 5 avenue de Hambourg 13008 MARSEILLE BOUCHES-DU-RHONE FR Biocoop les Bonnes Graines 04 91 71 79 21 compta@lesbonnesgraines.fr

Bello Loco 5 avenue Foch 6310 BEAULIEU SUR MER ALPES-MARITIMES FR Bello Loco 06 71 27 09 97 06 71 27 09 97 melipolis@orange.fr

GLAD10 Epicerie Les Halles du Marché de la Condamine Place d'Armes 98000 Monaco MC GLAD10 Epicerie 06 40 62 03 43 contact@glad10.com Madame

L'Isle verte 291A route de Carpentras 84800 L ISLE SUR LA SORGUE VAUCLUSE FR L'Isle verte 04 90 38 43 92 isle.verte@yahoo.fr yohan

Galeries Gourmandes 2 place de la porte Maillot 75017 PARIS PARIS FR Galeries Gourmandes 01 56 68 85 50 fh@galeries-gourmandes.com

Domaine de l'Enclos route de l'abbaye de Sénanque 84220 GORDES VAUCLUSE FR Ayme Jean-Luc 06 20 24 69 29 06 20 24 69 29

Atelier LLORENS 95 Place Louis Giraud 84210 PERNES LES FONTAINES VAUCLUSE FR Atelier LLORENS 04 88 50 85 05 atelierllorens@orange.fr

BIO AND CO SALON DE PROVENCE Chemin des Cardelines 13300 SALON DE PROVENCE BOUCHES-DU-RHONE FR Madame Sandra Jacimovic  SANDRA 490572826 sjacimovic@bioandco.bio

BIO AND CO AIX 90 CHEMIN DE LA PIOLINE 13290 AIX EN PROVENCE BOUCHES-DU-RHONE FR SAS BIO AND CO AIX 04 42 33 20 25 sjacimovic@bioandco.bio

BIO AND CO TOULON 3 avenue de l'université 83160 LA VALETTE DU VAR VAR FR BIO AND CO TOULON 04 94 00 58 95 eemery@bioandco.bio

RADISSON BLU 1835 HOTEL 2 BOULEVARD JEAN HIBERT 6400 CANNES ALPES-MARITIMES FR David Pugnaire 492997326 ECONOMAT.CANNES@RADISSONBLU.COM

Fromages et Dépendances SAS 2 rue du Dr Charcot 54400 LONGWY MEURTHE-ET-MOSELLE FR SAS Ken Bernard 769298928 fromagesetdependancelongwy@gmail.com SAS

Biocoop La Begude Av. Charles De Gaulle 30650  Rochefort-du-Gard FR Biocoop La Begude 09 70 16 29 64 beguro.ali@gmail.com

SAS CO3 la Corbeille d'Orient 217 rue Philippe de Girard 84120 PERTUIS VAUCLUSE FR SAS CO3 490088418

Maison Chanteloup 61 rue Castelnau 59126 LINSELLES NORD FR Maison Chanteloup 635477285 contact@maisonchanteloup.fr

Partisans Du Gout FACHES SIMPLY FRAIS 903 PARTISANS DU GOÛT FACHESCS 10007 59718 LILLE FR Sandrine Leclercq sdusart@partisansdugout.fr

COTE FRAIS CHATEAURENARD SARL SODISCOM PRODUITS FRAIS 493 bd Ernest Genevet13160 CHATEAURENARD BOUCHES-DU-RHONE FR

COTE FRAIS UZES 1200 route de Remoulins 30700 UZES GARD FR SARL PONT DES CHARETTES 604671232 commercial@cotefrais-uzes.fr

Ankorstore 124 rue Réaumur 75002 PARIS PARIS FR Ankorstore

Biocoop Fourmi & Cigale 16 boulevard des remparts 30170 ST HIPPOLYTE DU FORT GARD FR Biocoop Fourmi & Cigale 466779910 sec@fourmicigale.fr

Tandem 1 Place Aristide Briand 69003 LYON RHONE FR Tandem 06.46.14.55.28 tandemtandemlyon@gmail.com

Maison Georgette 4 avenue du Maréchal des Logis garnug 33680 LACANAU GIRONDE FR Maison Georgette 685175019 maisongeorgette33@gmail.com Madame

Contardo Jean-Noel 1183 montée de la Plaine 30150 ROQUEMAURE GARD FR Contardo Jean-Noel 604145304

Maison Cornand 5 rue de l'Abbé Doma 42000 ST ETIENNE LOIRE FR E-Epicerie SAS cornand@9online.fr

Biocoop Mougins 609 Route de la Roquette 6250 MOUGINS ALPES-MARITIMES FR Biocoop Mougins 492991268 accueil@biocoopmed.fr

MAISON Ciboulette 84 Rue Joseph Vernet 84000 AVIGNON VAUCLUSE FR Caroline Trocellier&Mathilde Petrone maisonciboulette@gmail.com

Epices Emoi 12 rue des bouchers 67610 LA WANTZENAU BAS-RHIN FR Epices Emoi +33 (0)6 95 70 78 65+33 (0)6 14 80 90 23 contact@epicesemoi.com

BIO AND CO MARCHE VALLAURIS Lieudit Font de Ciné 1955 Chemin de St Bernard 6220 VALLAURIS ALPES-MARITIMES FR BIO AND CO MARCHE VALLAURIS 497288000 eemery@bioandco.bio

BIOCOOP SOLEIL BIO 868 Av Pierre Brossolette 83300 DRAGUIGNAN VAR FR marie jo ou hélèneBIOCOOP SOLEIL BIO

Biocoop Grasse Les Pois Bio Rte de la Marigarde 6130 GRASSE ALPES-MARITIMES FR

Café de Balme 309 route des grottes de balme 74300 MAGLAND HAUTE-SAVOIE FR Hélène Roux 450912631 ln@cafedebalme.com

So Bio Vergeze Route de Codognan 30310 VERGEZE GARD FR Madame Marin vergezecommande@sobio.fr

Epic - Sodigermain 14 rue Lobineau 75006 PARIS PARIS FR Epic Epic 146951322 factures.sodigermain@gieunifrais.fr

5 fruits et légumes 20 avenue Saint-Mitre des Champs 13090 AIX EN PROVENCE BOUCHES-DU-RHONE FR Mathieu 5 fruits et légumes 04 42 39 95 90 mathieufilippimalm@hotmail.fr

Chocolaterie Castelain 1745 Route de Sorgues 84230 CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE VAUCLUSE FR Chocolaterie Castelain 04 90 83 54 71

Biocoop Courreau 2 Bvd du Jeu de Paume 34000 MONTPELLIER HERAULT FR Anne-Sophie Duarte 04 67 58 38 63 07 82 32 62 43 biocoopcourreau@gmail.com

l'épicerie Vagabonde 37 rue du 19 mars 1962 84320 ENTRAIGUES SUR LA SORGUE VAUCLUSE FR Paran Vanessal'épicerie Vagabonde 610990963 vanes.epicerie@gmail.com

Super U Rennes Saint-Grégoire Route de Saint-Malo 35760 ST GREGOIRE ILLE-ET-VILAINE FR Lucie Hublin 299599400 superu.rennessaintgregoire.compta@systeme-u.fr

Hotel C2 48 rue Roux Brignolles 13006 MARSEILLE BOUCHES-DU-RHONE FR po Cély C2 04 95 05 13 13 comptabilite@c2-hotel.com

Bio c'Bon Aix Briand 25 Bd Aristide Briand 13100 AIX EN PROVENCE BOUCHES-DU-RHONE FR Bio c'Bon Aix Briand 428697079 producteurslocaux@sobio.fr

Bio c'Bon Aix Belges 3 Avenue des Belges 13100 AIX EN PROVENCE BOUCHES-DU-RHONE FR Bio c'Bon Aix Belges 442531110 aixbelgesbcb@sobio.fr

Bio c'Bon Marseille Julien 1 rue des trois frères Barthélémy 83-85-89 cours Julien 13006 MARSEILLE BOUCHES-DU-RHONE FR Bio c'Bon Marseille Julien producteurslocaux@sobio.fr

Naturalia Avignon 3953 3953 NAT AVIGNON TSA 24400 77214 AVON CEDEX FR

Bio c'Bon Aix Gambetta 11 cours Gambetta 13100 AIX EN PROVENCE BOUCHES-DU-RHONE FR Bio c'Bon Aix Gambetta producteurslocaux@sobio.fr

Amélie Epicerie 1 rue du Docteur Tallet 84800 L ISLE SUR LA SORGUE VAUCLUSE FR Amélie Epicerie 04 90 39 60 98 amelie.b.vrac@gmail.com

Bio and Co Marseille Mazargues 201 avenue de Mazargues 13008 MARSEILLE BOUCHES-DU-RHONE FR Charlène Puigcerver cpuigcerver@bioandco.bio

 BIO AND CO MAZARGUES 201 avenue de Mazargues 13008 MARSEILLE BOUCHES-DU-RHONE FR  BIO AND CO MAZARGUES 04 91 40 95 40 lemarchemazargues@bioandco.bio

Bio c'Bon Nice Scaliero 22 rue Scaliero 6000 NICE ALPES-MARITIMES FR Bio c'Bon Nice Scaliero nicescalierocommande@bio-c-bon.fr

ETHIQUETTE Epicerie 16 avenue du Général de Gaulle 13630 EYRAGUES BOUCHES-DU-RHONE FR Carlyne JIMENEZ 649121582 epicerie@ethiquetteeyragues.com

Bio c'Bon Cannes 9 place vauban 6400 CANNES ALPES-MARITIMES FR Anthony Bio c'Bon Cannes 497062377 cannesbcb@sobio.fr

So Bio Ventabren Angle D10 Avenue Victor Hugo 13122 VENTABREN BOUCHES-DU-RHONE FR David Rogine ventabrencommande@sobio.fr

Green Deli 45 rue Censier 75005 PARIS PARIS FR Mégane Fohanno 675989035 megane.fohanno@gmail.com

Bio C'Bon Marseille Mazargues 3 - 5 Avenue de Mazargues 13008 MARSEILLE BOUCHES-DU-RHONE FR Bio C'Bon Marseille Mazargues producteurslocaux@sobio.fr

Bio C'Bon Marseille Blancarde 17 boulevard de la Blancarde 13004 MARSEILLE BOUCHES-DU-RHONE FR Bio C'Bon Marseille Blancarde producteurslocaux@sobio.fr

Maison Telme 3 Espace Saint Pierre 4310 PEYRUIS ALPES-DE-HAUTE-PROVENCEFR Madame Solange Nervi solange.nervi@maisontelme.com

Galeries Gourmandes 14 rue Lobineau 75006 PARIS PARIS FR GIE UNIFRAIS 146951322 factures.maillodis@gieunifrais.fr

Earl Charrasse et fils 1938 Ancien chemin de Sault à Orange 84200 CARPENTRAS VAUCLUSE FR Charrasse 663637023 contact@charrasseetfils.fr

Domaine de l'Enclos Rte de Senanque 84220 GORDES VAUCLUSE FR Jean Luc Ayme 683678913 contact@domainedelenclos.com

Metro Les Pennes METRO CTFF TSA 80538 TSA80538 94438 CHENNEVIERES Cedex FR

Les Milles Roches 45 chemin de St Eyriès 84220 GORDES VAUCLUSE FR Les Milles Roches 641214384 nataliemillies@gmail.com

SOLANUM FRUITS ET LEGUMES 10 Boulevard Marceau 13210 ST REMY DE PROVENCE BOUCHES-DU-RHONE FR Jessy Bengold 601190900 contact@solanumfl.com

Château de Raissac SCEA VIENNET CHATEAU DE RAISSACROUTE DE MURVIEL 34500 BEZIERS HERAULT FR Château de Raissac 467281561 603136846 marie.viennet@abbayesaintandre.fr

Alpilles Bio 23 Avenue Albin Gilles 13210 ST REMY DE PROVENCE BOUCHES-DU-RHONE FR Alpilles Bio contact@alpillesbio.com

Le Terroir Französische Speziälitaten Gmbh Sofienstrasse 12 65346 Eltville Erbach DE Anne Lazarides anne.lazarides@le-terroir.com

SAS Gomet Racines Nourricieres 26 rue Joseph de la ville leroux 56700 HENNEBONT MORBIHAN FR Gwénola Gomet 06 82 21 97 31 gwenolagomet@gmail.com

Canopy by Hilton 2 boulevard Jean Hibert 6400 CANNES ALPES-MARITIMES FR David Pugnaire 613201828 david.pugnaire@sdpne.fr

Le Vieux Castillon 10 rue Turion Sabatier 30210 CASTILLON DU GARD GARD FR Isabelle Marchiset 661894855 comptable@vieuxcastillon.fr

Naturalia Flandres 192 Rue de Crimée 75019 PARIS PARIS FR Eric Merour 01 87 04 12 97 emerour@naturalia.fr

Carrefour Divonne-Les-Bains 691 Av. du Crêt d'Eau 1220 DIVONNE LES BAINS AIN FR Carrefour Divonne-Les-Bains secretaire_divonne@carrefour.com

 LE CRI DU RADIS 64 AVENUE DU MARECHAL JOFFRE 60500 CHANTILLY OISE FR Constance  LE CRI DU RADIS cnamani@lecriduradis.com
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BIO AND CO LAMBESC 22 Avenue Fernand Julien Zone de la Bertoire 13410 LAMBESC BOUCHES-DU-RHONE FR BIO AND CO LAMBESC 442191955 ppeffredo@bioandco.bio

SPAR CADENET SARL CASPAR 490790174 sparcucuron@hotmail.fr

NATURALIA Avignon Bonneterie SAS NATURALIA 3953 NATURALIA Avignon BonneterieTSA 24400 77214 AVON SEINE-ET-MARNE FR NATURALIA Avignon Bonneterie relations.fournisseurs@monoprix.fr a

Auchan le Pontet Cc Avignon Nord, CS70 026 84130 LE PONTET VAUCLUSE FR Auchan le Pontet paresi@auchan.fr

BIOCOOP AIX LA TORSE SAS BIO CHEF 840 av du Camp de Menthe 13090 AIX EN PROVENCE BOUCHES-DU-RHONE FR

Epicerie heureuse 6 Avenue de la 1ère DFL 13210 ST REMY DE PROVENCE BOUCHES-DU-RHONE FR Stéphanie Epicerie heureuse 09 88 44 09 33 epicerieheureuse@ecomail.fr

Chocolat & Compagnie 1745 route de Sorgues 84230 CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE VAUCLUSE FR Chocolat & Compagnie administratif@castelain.fr

Biocoop La Joliette 93 Rue de la République 13002 MARSEILLE BOUCHES-DU-RHONE FR Warren Viviani 09 77 66 85 94 bienvenue@biocooplajoliette.fr

Biocoop la Ciotat 361 AVENUE EMILE BODIN CIOTAT PARK 13600 LA CIOTAT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE FR Chloé Biocoop la Ciotat 04 42 72 74 14 cedric@biocooplaciotat.fr

BIOCOOP PIN PARASOL CREASTORE CC La Jacotte 2685 ch de Saint Claude 6600 ANTIBES ALPES-MARITIMES FR Carole & EmmaBIOCOOP PIN PARASOL CREASTORE 497152127 emma@biocoop-pinparasol.fr

SARL  VIGNARES 17 Place du Tambour d'Arcole 84160 CADENET VAUCLUSE FR Benoit Ghironi 683819526 epicerievignares@gmail.com

Domaine de Vincine 31 rue des Berceaux 51200 EPERNAY MARNE FR Laurent Clais clais.laurent@gmail.com

Altera Roma 13-15 Avenue Monclar 84000 AVIGNON VAUCLUSE FR Altera Roma 06 37 65 88 60 contact@alteraromahotel.com

La Grande Epicerie de Paris Epicerie 5 rue de Babylone75007 PARIS PARIS FR La Grande Epicerie de Paris comptafournisseur@la-grande-epicerie.fr

BIOCOOP CAGNES SUR MER 9 Avenue Auguste Renoir 6800 CAGNES SUR MER ALPES-MARITIMES FR

So Bio Peymeinade 57 Route de Draguignan 6530 PEYMEINADE ALPES-MARITIMES FR So Bio Peymeinade 04 93 09 68 48

EDDA SAS 36 Rue du Chouzy 41150 ONZAIN LOIR-ET-CHER FR SAS Albane EDDA albanemerieux@gmail.com SAS

Memento SARL 43 avenue François Lascour 84130 LE PONTET VAUCLUSE FR SARL Marion Bisegna 04 32 44 26 62 06 22 41 34 90 marionbisegna@gmail.com SARL

MEMENTO 43 Avenue François Lascour 84130 LE PONTET VAUCLUSE FR Charlène Marion

 SOBIO ALES 117 RUE ANDRE MALRAUX 30100 ALES GARD FR  SOBIO ALES 466600558 ALESCOMMANDE@SOBIO.FR

EARL Domaine & paysages EARL Domaine & paysages 671619606

ELROY’S FINE FOOD 15 SOLEDAD DRIVE, MONTERREY, CA 93940 MONTEREY, CALIFORNIA CLOE DOLATA 

La Casa Del Café Emmanuel ARNAUD 315,66 € 2024-05-10 2023-09-28 0,00 € NA NA 104 Avenue du Collège Calvisson 30420 France lcdcvaunage@gmail.comLa Casa Del CaféEmmanuel ARNAUD315,66 € 2024-05-10 2023-09-28

Adresse de livraison

2

mailto:ppeffredo@bioandco.bio
mailto:sparcucuron@hotmail.fr
mailto:relations.fournisseurs@monoprix.fr
mailto:paresi@auchan.fr
mailto:epicerieheureuse@ecomail.fr
mailto:administratif@castelain.fr
mailto:bienvenue@biocooplajoliette.fr
mailto:cedric@biocooplaciotat.fr
mailto:emma@biocoop-pinparasol.fr
mailto:epicerievignares@gmail.com
mailto:clais.laurent@gmail.com
mailto:contact@alteraromahotel.com
mailto:comptafournisseur@la-grande-epicerie.fr
mailto:albanemerieux@gmail.com
mailto:marionbisegna@gmail.com
mailto:ALESCOMMANDE@SOBIO.FR
mailto:lcdcvaunage@gmail.com


Domaine des Escaunes 5 rue des Bourgades 30210 SERNHAC GARD FR Domaine des Escaunes 04 66 37 49 44 06 82 48  48 40

Bioveyre 17 rue Musso 13008 MARSEILLE BOUCHES-DU-RHONE FR Bioveyre 04 91 72 05 58 06 72 57 37 40

Naturalia Les Angles 620 avenue de la 2e DB 150 Place Céréalis 30133 LES ANGLES GARD FR Naturalia Les Angles 04 65 62 00 01

Metro Avignon METRO CTFF TSA 80538 94438 CHENNEVIERES CEDEX VAL-DE-MARNE FR Metro Avignon 04 90 13 58 09

1600 Ancien chemin St Jean de Garguier 13400 AUBAGNE BOUCHES-DU-RHONE FR La Maison Française 04 42 16 69 09 06 29 91 11 89

Le Petit Paysan 100 avenue du Camp de Menthe 13090 AIX EN PROVENCE BOUCHES-DU-RHONE FR Le Petit Paysan 04 42 95 62 85 06 03 75 31 72

Biocoop les Bonnes Graines 5 avenue de Hambourg 13008 MARSEILLE BOUCHES-DU-RHONE FR Biocoop les Bonnes Graines

Bello Loco 5 avenue Foch 6310 BEAULIEU SUR MER ALPES-MARITIMES FR Bello Loco 06 71 27 09 97 06 71 27 09 97

SIRI Gladys 20 rue Pierre Curie 6240 BEAUSOLEIL ALPES-MARITIMES FR GLAD10 Epicerie 06 40 62 03 43

L'Isle verte 291A route de Carpentras 84800 L ISLE SUR LA SORGUE VAUCLUSE FR L'Isle verte 04 90 38 43 92

Galeries Gourmandes 2 place de la porte Maillot 75017 PARIS PARIS FR Galeries Gourmandes 01 56 68 85 50

Domaine de l'Enclos route de l'abbaye de Sénanque 84220 GORDES VAUCLUSE FR Ayme Jean-Luc 06 20 24 69 29 06 20 24 69 29

Atelier LLORENS 95 Place Louis Giraud 84210 PERNES LES FONTAINES VAUCLUSE FR Atelier LLORENS 04 88 50 85 05

BIO AND CO SALON DE PROVENCEChemin des Cardelines 13300 SALON DE PROVENCE BOUCHES-DU-RHONE FR Madame Sandra Jacimovic  SANDRA 490572826

BIO AND CO AIX 90 CHEMIN DE LA PIOLINE 13290 AIX EN PROVENCE BOUCHES-DU-RHONE FR BIO AND CO

3 AVENUE DE L UNIVERSITE 83160 LA VALETTE DU VAR VAR FR BIO AND CO TOULON 04 94 00 58 95

RADISSON BLU 1835 HOTEL 2 BOULEVARD JEAN HIBERT 6400 CANNES ALPES-MARITIMES FR David Pugnaire 492997326

Fromages et Dépendances 2 rue du Dr Charcot 54400 LONGWY MEURTHE-ET-MOSELLE FR SAS Ken Bernard 769298928

Biocoop La Begude Av. Charles De Gaulle 30650  Rochefort-du-Gard FR Biocoop La Begude 09 70 16 29 64

SAS CO3 la Corbeille d'Orient 217 rue Philippe de Girard 84120 PERTUIS VAUCLUSE FR SAS CO3 490088418

Maison Chanteloup 61 rue Castelnau 59126 LINSELLES NORD FR Maison Chanteloup 635477285

Les Partisans du goût Faches 467 Avenue du Général Leclerc 59155 FACHES THUMESNIL NORD FR Sandrine Leclercq

COTE FRAIS CHATEAURENARDSARL SODISCOM PRODUITS FRAIS 493 bd Ernest Genevet13160 CHATEAURENARD BOUCHES-DU-RHONE FR

COTE FRAIS UZES 1200 route de Remoulins 30700 UZES GARD FR SARL PONT DES CHARETTES 604671232

Ankorstore 124 rue Réaumur 75002 PARIS PARIS FR Ankorstore

Biocoop Fourmi & Cigale 16 boulevard des remparts 30170 ST HIPPOLYTE DU FORT GARD FR Biocoop Fourmi & Cigale 466779910

Tandem 1 Place Aristide Briand 69003 LYON RHONE FR Tandem 06.46.14.55.28

MARIE FRANGEUL 6 route de sautuges sud 33680 LE TEMPLE GIRONDE FR Maison Georgette 685175019

Contardo Jean-Noel 1183 montée de la Plaine 30150 ROQUEMAURE GARD FR Contardo Jean-Noel 604145304

Maison Cornand 5 rue de l'Abbé Doma 42000 ST ETIENNE LOIRE FR E-Epicerie SAS

Biocoop Mougins 609 Route de la Roquette 6250 MOUGINS ALPES-MARITIMES FR Biocoop Mougins 492991268

MAISON Ciboulette 84 Rue Joseph Vernet 84000 AVIGNON VAUCLUSE FR Caroline Trocellier&Mathilde Petrone

Epices Emoi 12 rue des bouchers 67610 LA WANTZENAU BAS-RHIN FR Epices Emoi +33 (0)6 95 70 78 65+33 (0)6 14 80 90 23

BIO AND CO MARCHE VALLAURISLieudit Font de Ciné 1955 Chemin de St Bernard 6220 VALLAURIS ALPES-MARITIMES FR BIO AND CO MARCHE VALLAURIS 497288000

BIOCOOP SOLEIL BIO 868 Av Pierre Brossolette 83300 DRAGUIGNAN VAR FR marie jo ou hélèneBIOCOOP SOLEIL BIO

Biocoop Grasse Les Pois Bio Rte de la Marigarde 6130 GRASSE ALPES-MARITIMES FR

Café de Balme 309 route des grottes de balme 74300 MAGLAND HAUTE-SAVOIE FR Hélène Roux 450912631

So Bio Vergeze Route de Codognan 30310 VERGEZE GARD FR Madame Marin

Epic - Sodigermain 14 rue Lobineau 75006 PARIS PARIS FR Epic Epic 146951322

5 fruits et légumes 20 avenue Saint-Mitre des Champs 13090 AIX EN PROVENCE BOUCHES-DU-RHONE FR Mathieu 5 fruits et légumes 04 42 39 95 90

Chocolaterie Castelain 1745 Route de Sorgues 84230 CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE VAUCLUSE FR Chocolaterie Castelain 04 90 83 54 71

Biocoop Courreau 2 Bvd du Jeu de Paume 34000 MONTPELLIER HERAULT FR Anne-Sophie Duarte 04 67 58 38 63 07 82 32 62 43

l'épicerie Vagabonde 37 rue du 19 mars 1962 84320 ENTRAIGUES SUR LA SORGUE VAUCLUSE FR Paran Vanessal'épicerie Vagabonde 610990963

Super U Rennes Saint-GrégoireRoute de Saint-Malo 35760 ST GREGOIRE ILLE-ET-VILAINE FR Lucie Hublin 299599400

Hotel C2 48 rue Roux Brignolles 13006 MARSEILLE BOUCHES-DU-RHONE FR Cély C2

Bio c'Bon Aix Briand 25 Bd Aristide Briand 13100 AIX EN PROVENCE BOUCHES-DU-RHONE FR Bio c'Bon Aix Briand 428697079

Bio c'Bon Aix Belges 3 Avenue des Belges 13100 AIX EN PROVENCE BOUCHES-DU-RHONE FR Bio c'Bon Aix Belges 442531110

Bio c'Bon Marseille Julien 1 rue des trois frères Barthélémy 83-85-89 cours Julien 13006 MARSEILLE BOUCHES-DU-RHONE FR Bio c'Bon Marseille Julien

54 rue Bonneterie 84000 AVIGNON VAUCLUSE FR x 490840904

Bio c'Bon Aix Gambetta 11 cours Gambetta 13100 AIX EN PROVENCE BOUCHES-DU-RHONE FR Bio c'Bon Aix Gambetta

Amélie Epicerie 1 rue du Docteur Tallet 84800 L ISLE SUR LA SORGUE VAUCLUSE FR Amélie Epicerie 04 90 39 60 98

Bio and Co Marseille Mazargues201 avenue de Mazargues 13008 MARSEILLE BOUCHES-DU-RHONE FR Charlène Puigcerver

 BIO AND CO MAZARGUES 201 avenue de Mazargues 13008 MARSEILLE BOUCHES-DU-RHONE FR  BIO AND CO MAZARGUES 04 91 40 95 40

Bio c'Bon Nice Scaliero 22 rue Scaliero 6000 NICE ALPES-MARITIMES FR Bio c'Bon Nice Scaliero

ETHIQUETTE Epicerie 16 avenue du Général de Gaulle 13630 EYRAGUES BOUCHES-DU-RHONE FR Carlyne JIMENEZ 649121582

Bio c'Bon Cannes 9 place vauban 6400 CANNES ALPES-MARITIMES FR Anthony Bio c'Bon Cannes 497062377

So Bio Ventabren Angle D10 Avenue Victor Hugo 13122 VENTABREN BOUCHES-DU-RHONE FR David Rogine

Green Deli 45 rue Censier 75005 PARIS PARIS FR Mégane Fohanno 675989035

Bio C'Bon Marseille Mazargues3 - 5 Avenue de Mazargues 13008 MARSEILLE BOUCHES-DU-RHONE FR Bio C'Bon Marseille Mazargues

Bio C'Bon Marseille Blancarde 17 boulevard de la Blancarde 13004 MARSEILLE BOUCHES-DU-RHONE FR Bio C'Bon Marseille Blancarde

Maison Telme 3 Espace Saint Pierre 4310 PEYRUIS ALPES-DE-HAUTE-PROVENCEFR Madame Solange Nervi

Galeries Gourmandes 2 place de la Porte Maillot Palais des Congrès 75017 PARIS PARIS FR GIE UNIFRAIS 146951322

Charrasse 1495 route de Carpentras 84330 CAROMB VAUCLUSE FR Charrasse 663637023

Domaine de l'Enclos Rte de Senanque 84220 GORDES VAUCLUSE FR Jean Luc Ayme 683678913

Metro 18 Les Pennes Route de Martigues 13757 LES PENNES MIRABEAU BOUCHES-DU-RHONE FR

Les Milles Roches 45 chemin de St Eyriès 84220 GORDES VAUCLUSE FR Les Milles Roches 641214384

SOLANUM FRUITS ET LEGUMES10 Boulevard Marceau 13210 ST REMY DE PROVENCE BOUCHES-DU-RHONE FR Jessy Bengold 601190900

Château de Raissac SCEA VIENNET CHATEAU DE RAISSAC ROUTE DE MURVIEL 34500 BEZIERS HERAULT FR Château de Raissac 467281561 603136846

Alpilles Bio 23 Avenue Albin Gilles 13210 ST REMY DE PROVENCE BOUCHES-DU-RHONE FR Alpilles Bio

Le Terroir Französische Speziälitaten GmbhSofienstrasse 12 65346 Eltville Erbach DE

SAS Gomet Racines Nourricieres26 rue Joseph de la ville leroux 56700 HENNEBONT MORBIHAN FR Gwénola Gomet 06 82 21 97 31

Canopy by Hilton 2 boulevard Jean Hibert 6400 CANNES ALPES-MARITIMES FR David Pugnaire 613201828

Le Vieux Castillon 10 rue Turion Sabatier 30210 CASTILLON DU GARD GARD FR Isabelle Marchiset 661894855

Naturalia Flandres 192 Rue de Crimée 75019 PARIS PARIS FR Eric Merour 01 87 04 12 97

Carrefour Divonne-Les-Bains 691 Av. du Crêt d'Eau 1220 DIVONNE LES BAINS AIN FR Carrefour Divonne-Les-Bains

4 ROUTE DE LA SEIGNEURIE 60260 LAMORLAYE OISE FR Constance  LE CRI DU RADIS
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BIO AND CO LAMBESC 22 Avenue Fernand Julien Zone de la Bertoire 13410 LAMBESC BOUCHES-DU-RHONE FR BIO AND CO LAMBESC 442191955

NATURALIA Avignon BonneterieSAS NATURALIA 3953 NATURALIA Avignon Bonneterie TSA 24400 77214 AVON SEINE-ET-MARNE FR NATURALIA Avignon Bonneterie

Auchan le Pontet Cc Avignon Nord, CS70 026 84130 LE PONTET VAUCLUSE FR Auchan le Pontet

Damarys & Camille 4 rue Pierre de Coubertin 13090 AIX EN PROVENCE BOUCHES-DU-RHONE FR

Epicerie heureuse 6 Avenue de la 1ère DFL 13210 ST REMY DE PROVENCE BOUCHES-DU-RHONE FR Stéphanie Epicerie heureuse 09 88 44 09 33

Chocolat & Compagnie 1745 route de Sorgues 84230 CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE VAUCLUSE FR Chocolat & Compagnie

Biocoop La Joliette 93 Rue de la République 13002 MARSEILLE BOUCHES-DU-RHONE FR Warren Viviani 09 77 66 85 94

Biocoop la Ciotat 361 AVENUE EMILE BODIN CIOTAT PARK 13600 LA CIOTAT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE FR Chloé Biocoop la Ciotat 04 42 72 74 14

BIOCOOP PIN PARASOL CREASTORECC La Jacotte 2685 ch de Saint Claude 6600 ANTIBES ALPES-MARITIMES FR Carole & EmmaBIOCOOP PIN PARASOL CREASTORE 497152127

SARL  VIGNARES 17 Place du Tambour d'Arcole 84160 CADENET VAUCLUSE FR Benoit Ghironi 683819526

Domaine de Vincine 31 rue des Berceaux 51200 EPERNAY MARNE FR Laurent Clais

Altera Roma 13-15 Avenue Monclar 84000 AVIGNON VAUCLUSE FR Altera Roma 06 37 65 88 60

ENTREPOT GAMBA ET ROTA 2 rue de Varennes 10140 VENDEUVRE SUR BARSE AUBE FR La Grande Epicerie de Paris

BIOCOOP CAGNES SUR MER 9 Avenue Auguste Renoir 6800 CAGNES SUR MER ALPES-MARITIMES FR

So Bio Peymeinade 57 Route de Draguignan 6530 PEYMEINADE ALPES-MARITIMES FR So Bio Peymeinade 04 93 09 68 48

EDDA 36 Rue du Chouzy 41150 ONZAIN LOIR-ET-CHER FR SAS Albane EDDA

Memento 43 avenue François Lascour 84130 LE PONTET VAUCLUSE FR SARL Marion Bisegna 04 32 44 26 62 06 22 41 34 90

MEMENTO 43 Avenue François Lascour 84130 LE PONTET VAUCLUSE FR Charlène Marion

 SOBIO ALES 117 RUE ANDRE MALRAUX 30100 ALES GARD FR  SOBIO ALES 466600558

Domaine CLAUSEL 1 rue des Treilles 30210 VALLIGUIERES GARD FR EARL Domaine & paysages 671619606

0,00 € NA NA 104 Avenue du Collège Calvisson 30420 Francelcdcvaunage@gmail.comLa Casa Del CaféEmmanuel ARNAUD 315,66 € 2024-05-10 2023-09-28 0,00 € NA
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patricia@escaunes.com 411CL00001 0

bio.veyre@orange.fr 411CL00012 0

helene@gms-andiamo.fr 411CL00016 0

411CL00017 0

a.munier@lamaisonfrancaise.com411CL00018 0

marieevemerle@hotmail.fr 411CL00020A 0

epicerie@lesbonnesgraines.fr 411CL00021 0

melipolis@orange.fr 411CL00023 0

contact@glad10.com 411CL00028 0

isle.verte@yahoo.fr 411CL00035 0

fh@galeries-gourmandes.com 411CL00036 0

411CL00053 0

atelierllorens@orange.fr 411CL00064 0

sjacimovic@bioandco.bio 411CL00072 0

411CL00073 0

eemery@bioandco.bio 411CL00074 0

ECONOMAT.CANNES@RADISSONBLU.COM411CL00084 0

fromagesetdependancelongwy@gmail.com411CL00099 0

beguro.ali@gmail.com 411CL00115 0

411CL00117 0

contact@maisonchanteloup.fr 411CL00118 0

sdusart@partisansdugout.fr 411CL00119 0

411CL00120A 0

commercial@cotefrais-uzes.fr 411CL00121 0

411CL00122 0

sec@fourmicigale.fr 411CL00123 0

tandemtandemlyon@gmail.com411CL00124 0

maisongeorgette33@gmail.com411CL00125 0

411CL00126 0

cornand@9online.fr 411CL00131 FR73492732052 492732052 0

accueil@biocoopmed.fr 411CL00135 0

maisonciboulette@gmail.com 411CL00137 0

contact@epicesemoi.com 411CL00138 0

eemery@bioandco.bio 411CL00141 0

411CL00144 0

411CL00145 0

ln@cafedebalme.com 411CL00149 0

vergezecommande@sobio.fr 411CL00150A 0

factures.sodigermain@gieunifrais.fr411CL00151 0

mathieufilippimalm@hotmail.fr 411CL00153 0

411CL00154 0

biocoopcourreau@gmail.com 411CL00158 0

vanes.epicerie@gmail.com 411CL00160A 0

superu.rennessaintgregoire.compta@systeme-u.fr411CL00161 0

bar@c2-hotel.com 411CL00165 0

producteurslocaux@sobio.fr 411CL00166 0

aixbelgesbcb@sobio.fr 411CL00167 0

producteurslocaux@sobio.fr 411CL00168 0

411CL00169 0

producteurslocaux@sobio.fr 411CL00170A 0

amelie.b.vrac@gmail.com 411CL00172 0

cpuigcerver@bioandco.bio 411CL00173 0

lemarchemazargues@bioandco.bio411CL00174 0

nicescalierocommande@bio-c-bon.fr411CL00175 0

epicerie@ethiquetteeyragues.com411CL00176 0

cannesbcb@sobio.fr 411CL00177 0

ventabrencommande@sobio.fr 411CL00178 0

megane.fohanno@gmail.com 411CL00179 0

producteurslocaux@sobio.fr 411CL00180A 0

producteurslocaux@sobio.fr 411CL00181 0

solange.nervi@maisontelme.com411CL00182 0

factures.maillodis@gieunifrais.fr411CL00185 0

contact@charrasseetfils.fr 411CL00188 0

contact@domainedelenclos.com411CL00189 0

411CL00190A 0

nataliemillies@gmail.com 411CL00191 0

contact@solanumfl.com 411CL00195 0

marie.viennet@abbayesaintandre.fr411CL00196 0

contact@alpillesbio.com 411CL00197 0

411CL00199 0

gwenolagomet@gmail.com 411CL00203 0

david.pugnaire@sdpne.fr 411CL00205 0

comptable@vieuxcastillon.fr 411CL00206 0

emerour@naturalia.fr 411CL00209 0

secretaire_divonne@carrefour.com411CL00210A 0

cnamani@lecriduradis.com 411CL00213 0
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ppeffredo@bioandco.bio 411CL00214 0

411CL00215 0

relations.fournisseurs@monoprix.fr411CL00216 0

paresi@auchan.fr 411CL00218 0

411CL00224 0

epicerieheureuse@ecomail.fr 411CL00225 0

administratif@castelain.fr 411CL00226 0

bienvenue@biocooplajoliette.fr 411CL00227 0

cedric@biocooplaciotat.fr 411CL00228 0

emma@biocoop-pinparasol.fr 411CL00230A 0

epicerievignares@gmail.com 411CL00231 0

clais.laurent@gmail.com 411CL00232 0

contact@alteraromahotel.com 411CL00233 0

comptafournisseur@la-grande-epicerie.fr411CL00234 0

411CL00235 0

411CL00238 0

albanemerieux@gmail.com 411CL00240A 0

marionbisegna@gmail.com 411CL00241 0

411CL00242 0

ALESCOMMANDE@SOBIO.FR 411CL00243 0

411CL00244 0

NA 104 Avenue du Collège Calvisson 30420
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